
AllMS, Rishikesh

Department of Biochemistry
1st MBBS (Batch-2018-19)

Theory Attendance From (08 August to 31 March 2018)

Roll No. Name of Student

Number of
Theory lecture

Attended

Number of
Theory lecture

Conducted

Attendance
fheoN %

1. ABHAY GARG 101 81

2 ABH ISHEK MEHAN 87 124 70

3 ABH ISH EK SINGH 95 124 77

4 ADITI 100 724 81

5 ADIryA PAREEK 86 724 69

6 AFZAL KHAN 94 724

7 AKHILESH SHARI\4A 104 724 84

8 AKSHAY DE EP SEHJAL 56 724 45

9 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARI\4A 72 L24 58

10 AMAN 83 67

11 ANKIT PARMAR 89 78

1,2 ANKUSH KAMBOJ 96 124 77

13 ANSH CHAWLA 85 724 59

t4 ANSHU M EEL 96 724

I5 ANUSHKA GARG 80 113 71-

16 ARJUN CHOUDHARY 89 72

17 ARMAANDEEP KAUR VIRK 89 174 78

18 ARPIT 106 124 85

19 ASHOK KATARIYA 83 724 67

20 BHAVDEEP SINGH 101 724 81

CHAITANYA SHARMA 85 724 69

22 CHESHTA KAMBOJ 96 724

23 DIVYANK SONI 84 724 68

24 DIVYANSH MINA 95 724 77

25 DIWAKAR PAL 105 724 85

26 EKANSHA SINGH 85 724 69

27 GANDHARAV PAHUJA 704 724 84

28 GAURAV SINGH POONIA 85 L24 59

29 GUNJITA NEGI a7 724 70

30 GURSIMRAN SINGH 90 724

31 GURSIMRAT SINGH CHHABRA 89 7r4 7a

32 HARSH IT SOLAN KI 86 69

33 HEMANT 95 113 84

34 HEMANT KUMAR KHORWAL 92 74

35 HIMANSHU 94 724

36 HIMANSHU KUMAR 84 724 68

37 JAPSAH IB SINGH DHILLON 80 724

38 IASHANJOT SINGH 113 724 91

39 JEETEN DRA SINGH 80 L24

40 JITHU GIRI PILLAI 724 49

41 KASH ISH 111 \24 90

42 KAVITA SWAMI 93 124

43 LAVUDIYA RAJ EEV NAIK 77 724

44 MANAV MADAAN 1a 713 69

45 MANISH DHAKED 86 724 69

46 MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 92 74

47 MAYANK AGGARWAL 88
-17

48 IVIIHIR AGRAWAL 110 12q 89
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49 MOHD SHADMAAN 88 124 77

50 MOHIT MEENA 9I 73

)I MOUMTTA BARIK 712 90

52 MRITYUN.IAYA GAHLOT a2 72

53 NAMAN MISHRA 707 123 a7

s4 NAMAN PRATAP SINGH 101 724 81

55 NAVDEEP 84 68

56 NAVEEN PREETAM NAREDA 724 62

57 NISH U GOYAL 58 71-4 60

58 N ITIKA 707 85

59 OSHIN PURI 777 124 90

60 PALAK M ITTAL 110 124 89

61 PANKfu SINGH 81 L73 72

62 PARUL 95 77

63 PRATEEK JAIN 89 124 72

64 RAHUL SARJAN 96 77

65 RAMRATAN 103 83

66 RAVI DAIYA 113 97

67 RAVI KAUSHIK 77 57

68 RAVI KUMAR MEENA 93 75

69 RAVINDRA RATHORE 81 65

70 RISHITA 110 124 89

71 RITISHA CHAUDHARY 93 124

72 ROOPALI 98 85

73 SAH IL TAK 84 68

74 SAKSHAM 105 124 85

75 SANCHIT GUPTA 80 r't 4 '10

76 SATYAM PATEL 83 124 67

17 SAURAV DEVALE 96 77

7a SERENA MEHTA 93 75

79 SGOWDHAMKRISHNA
724

80 SHAURYA SINGH /a 113 69

81 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SINGH 92 1,24 74

82 SHREYA SINCH 85 69

83 SHREYA SONI 96 724

84 SHRIHARMENDER KANT 95 724 77

85 SHU BHAIVI GARG 93 724

86 SHUBIIAM SHARMA 95

87 SUDARSHAN SINGH SANDHU 97 724 78

88 SU KHVEER YADAV 89 724 72

89 SUNIL 85 724 69

90 SUNITA YADAV 8-1 174 76

91 SUSHANT SINGH RAGHU 72 58

92 SWAPNIL BANIYAL 105 724 85

93 SWATI 108 124 a7

94 TANYA CHOUI-,IAN 98 124 79

95 TEJ PRAKASH SHARMA 88 7L4 77

96 TEJAL 81 174 7l

97 TUSHAR SINGH 92 124 74

98 VAIBHAV KASHYAP 97 724 73

99 VASU SHARMA a7 724 70

100 VIKAS CHOUDHARY 85 724 69
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AllMS. Rishikesh

Department of Biochemistry
1st MBBS (Batch-2018-19)

Practical Attendance to 31 March 2019

Roll No. Name of Student

Number of
Practical

Attended
Number of Practical

Conducted

Attendance
Practical %

1 ABHAY GARG 84

2 ABHISH EK IVlEHAN t9 5l
3 ABHISH EK SINGH 24 77

ADITI 81

5 ADITYA PAREEK 25 81

6 AFZAL KHAN 27 a7

7 AKHILESH SHARMA 29 94

8 AKSHAY DEEP SEHJAL s2

9 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA 24 77

10 AMAN 31 74

L1 ANKIT PARMAR 23 2a a2

12 ANKUSH KAMBOJ 29 94

13 ANSH CHAWLA 20

L4 ANSHU M EEL 26 84

15 ANUSHKA GARG 28 a2

16 ARJUN CHOUDHARY 25 31 AL

t7 ARMAANDEEP KAUR VIRK 26 2A

18 ARPIT 28 90

19 ASHOK KATARIYA 24

20 BHAVDEEP SINGH a4

21- CHAITANYA SHARMA 22 77

22 CHESHTA KAMBOJ 81

23 DIVYANK SONI 24 5l

24 DIVYANSH MINA 8l
25 DIWAKAR PAL 27

26 EKANSHA SINGH 31- 81

27 GANDHARAV PAHUJA 27 a7

28 GAURAV SINGH POONIA 24 77

29 GUNJITA NEGI 24 77

30 GURSIMRAN SINGH 26 a4

JI GURSIMRAT SINGH CHHABRA 22 28 79

32 HARSHIT SOLANKI 22 71

33 HEMANT 24 28 85

34 HEMANT KUMAR KHORWAL 26 84

35 HIMANSHU 26 84

36 HIMANSHU KUMAR bE

37 JAPSAHIB SINGH DH ILLON 19 5t

38 JASHANJOT SINGH 2a 90

39 JEETEN DRA SINGH 23

40 JITHU GIRI PILLAI 1-4 45

41 KASH ISH 28 90

42 KAVITA SWAMI 26 84

43 LAVUDIYA RAJEEV NAIK 2I

44 MANAV MADAAN 24 2A 86

45 MANISH DHAKED 26

46 MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 28 90



47 MAYANK AGGARWAL 24 77

48 n,! rurD A.:aat^/al 29 -tl 94

25 81
49 MOHD SHADMAAN

50 MOHIT IVI EENA 27 87

51 MOUMITA BARIK 29 31 94

52 MRITYUNJAYA GAHLOT 22 2a 79

53 NAMAN MISHRA 29 94

54 NAIVIAN PRATAP SINGH 2A 90

55 NAVDE E P
31. 58

56 rrrnVeer.t pneerau NABE-AA- 22 31 7l

57 NISHU GOYAL 22 28 79

58 N ITIKA
31. 81

59 OSHIN PURI 27 87

60 PALAK MITTAL 27 a7

6L PANKAJ SINGH 22 28 79

62 PARUL 22 7L

63 PRATEEK JAIN 23 31 74

64 RAHUL SARJAN 27 31 a7

27
65 RAMRATAN

66 RAVI DAIYA 29 3L 94

67 RAVI KAUSHIK 28 31. 90

68 RAVI KUMAR MEENA 22

69 D  \/IN NQ A RATI.IORF 23 31 74

2670 RISHITA

7L RTTISHA CHAUDHARY 23 3L

72 ROOPALI
28 89

73 sAHILTAK | 24 77

74 SAKSHAM 25 81

15 SANCHIT GUPTA 24 28 86

76 SATYAM PATEL 24

71 SAURAV DEVALE
31 87

78 SERENA MEHTA 23 3t 74

7!
79 CGN\A/NHAM KRISH NA 22

23 28 az
80 (uAr tava qlNGl-{

24 77
81 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SINGH

26 84
82 SHREYA SINGH

81
83 SHREYA SONI 25

21 q7

a7
84 SHRIHARMENDER KANT

85 SHUBHAM GARG 27

86 cur rou^I\/| cl]aa[/la 25 84

2a 31 90
87 SuonRsgnlt stNGH SANDHU

88 SUKHVEER YADAV 25 EI
11

89 SU NIL 22
2a a2

90 SUNITA YADAV
31 58

91 SUSHANT SINGH RAGHU 21

92 SWAPNIL BANIYAL 2a 90

94
93 SWATI 29

94 TANYA CHOUHAN 28 90

95 TEJ PRAKASH SHARMA 23 2a 82

96 TEIAL 22 28 79

97 TUSHAR SINGH 23 74

98 VAIBHAV KASHYAP 28 90

99 VASU SHARMA 24 31. 77

100 VIKAS CHOUDHARY 27 87
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